November 4, 2007
West Largo Corp
8801 S Yale Ste 240
Tulsa, OK 74137

This letter is to certify that D&D Se
, listed depths on your Federal 15 #1

245
745
1245
1745
2245
2425

Ya

1Y%
1%
1'%
1%
1%

20 045-343//

rvices LLC did run deviation surveys at the below
S15 T28N R9W in San Juan County, New Mexico.

To the best of my knowledge, I swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

S —

Glen Davis
Drilling Manager

RCUD JRE 8708
OIL CONS. DIy,

DIST. 3

o
s \ .‘ L. BARRE

AN NOTARY PUBLIC
Y STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My Commission Expires,



