November 4, 2007 West Largo Corp 8801 S Yale Ste 240 Tulsa, OK 74137

30045-34311

This letter is to certify that D&D Services LLC did run deviation surveys at the below listed depths on your Federal 15 #1 S15 T28N R9W in San Juan County, New Mexico.

245	3/4
745	1 1/4
1245	1 1/2
1745	1 1/2
2245	1 3/4
2425	1 3/4

To the best of my knowledge, I swear this information to be true.

Sincerely,

RCVD JAN 9 '08 OIL CONS. DIV.

DIST. 3

Glen Davis

Drilling Manager

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My Commission Expires